
Mysuru - Yesvantpur Express Special (Via Hassan) (UnReserved)/07313XXX - Exp - SWR 
ANC/Annechakanahali to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

5h 27m - 213 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 07:45 0 1 0 45 SWR
2 BLGA Belagula 07:59 08:00 1m 0 1 10 59 751 SWR
3 KJS Krishnarajasagar 08:03 08:04 1m 0 1 13 61 SWR
4 KLYH Kallur Yadahalli 08:11 08:12 1m 0 1 21 27 SWR
5 STE Sagarkatte 08:20 08:21 1m 0 1 24 78 SWR
6 DOY Dornahalli 08:25 08:26 1m 0 1 29 44 SWR
7 KRNR Krishnarajanagara 08:33 08:35 2m 0 1 35 74 SWR
8 HPA Hampapura 08:39 08:40 1m 0 1 39 56 SWR
9 ARNH Arjunahalli 08:46 08:47 1m 0 1 45 43 SWR
10 HAH Hosa Agrahara 08:54 08:55 1m 0 1 50 45 787 SWR
11 AKK Akkihebbalu 09:04 09:05 1m 0 1 57 44 SWR
12 BRBL Birahalli 09:11 09:12 1m 0 1 61 52 SWR
13 MGF Mandagere 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 69 79 SWR
14 SRVN Sravanur 09:27 09:28 1m 0 1 76 103 818 SWR
15 ANC Annechakanahali 09:32 09:33 1m 0 1 83 31 880 SWR
16 HLN Hole Narsipur 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 89 51 841 SWR
17 MVC Mavinkere 10:00 10:01 1m 0 1 100 26 SWR
18 HAS Hassan Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 0 1 121 31 SWR
19 SIGA Shantigrama 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 131 53 SWR
20 DSVS D Samudhravalli 11:30 11:31 1m 0 1 144 60 SWR
21 CNPA Channarayapatna 11:41 11:42 1m 0 1 154 51 SWR
22 SBGA Shravanabelagola 11:52 11:53 1m 0 1 163 72 SWR
23 HISE Hirisave 12:06 12:07 1m 0 1 178 80 863 SWR
24 BGNR B.G. Nagar 12:21 12:22 1m 0 1 197 69 799 SWR
25 YY Yediyuru 12:35 12:36 1m 0 1 212 83 740 SWR
26 KIGL Kunigal 12:48 12:49 1m 0 1 228 77 768 SWR
27 TASA Thippasandra 12:59 13:00 1m 0 1 241 59 800 SWR
28 SOLR Solur 13:16 13:17 1m 0 1 257 61 897 SWR
29 NMGA Nelamangala 13:33 13:34 1m 0 1 274 56 SWR
30 SDVL Soldevanahalli 13:46 13:47 1m 0 1 285 48 861 SWR
31 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
13:50 13:51 1m 0 1 287 7 877 SWR

32 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 15:00 0 1 295 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (11:28)

May 21 2024 (11:28)

1

1


